

# Free Questions for **C\_CPE\_16** by go4braindumps

**Shared by Lowe on 15-04-2024** 

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

# **Question 1**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of the following are parts of the architecture of the SAP BTP Service Operator for Kubernetes? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

### **Options:**

- A- API server
- **B-** Service broker
- C- Storage system
- D- kubelet

#### **Answer:**

A, B

# **Question 2**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What is a rule of thumb for when to use namespaces in your models?

### **Options:**

- A- When your app rarely exposes services
- B- When your models are reused in other projects
- C- When your model names are unique

#### **Answer:**

С

### **Question 3**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

In your Git system, you have set up a webhook for your SAP Continuous Integration and Delivery pipeline. What does the webhook require to send a request to the specified payload URL? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

4- A secret						
3- A password						
C- A user						
O- A content type						
Answer:						
A, D						
uestion 4						
uestion 4  lestion Type: Multi	leChoice					
estion Type: Multi		able authenticati	on support in C	CAP?		
		able authenticati	on support in C	CAP?		
estion Type: Multi		able authenticati	on support in C	CAP?		
estion Type: Multi		able authenticati	on support in C	AP?		
vestion Type: Multi	equired steps to er		on support in C	AP?		
Nestion Type: Multigody  What is one of the Options:	equired steps to er	rt.	on support in C	CAP?		

- C- Install a package.json module called passport.
- D- Install a Node.js module called passport.

D

# **Question 5**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of the following are added to your CAP project when you run the "cds add pipeline" command in an SAP Business Application Studio terminal? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

#### **Options:**

- A- A file named Jenkinsfile
- B- A pipeline folder with a config.yml file
- C- A Jenkins folder with a manifest.yml file
- D- A pipeline folder with a manifest.yml file

A, B

### **Question 6**

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

For which workload requirements would you use State ful Set? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

### **Options:**

- A- Ordered, graceful deployment and scaling
- B- Stable, unique network identifiers
- C- Stable, persistent storage
- D- Ordered network identifiers
- E- Ordered, persistent storage

#### **Answer:**

A, B, C

# **Question 7**

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

What is mandatory when working on public Git in a distributed environment?

### **Options:**

- A- Connect to a central repository to share your project contribution.
- **B-** Keep the entire history of your project locally.
- C- Block the piece of code you are working on in the central repository.
- D- Buy the software license on the Git website.

#### **Answer:**

Α

# **Question 8**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice



# **Question 9**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

In SAP Fiori, how are drafts used? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Into which environment does the Test step in a CI/CD job allow you to deploy your application?

0	nt	io	n	S :
$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathcal{C}}}$	νι			<b>J</b> .

- A- To prevent data loss in case an app terminates unexpectedly
- B- To enable empty states of apps
- C- To enable responsiveness of apps
- D- To prevent an object being edited by multiple users concurrently

A, D

# **Question 10**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Using the Cloud Events specification, which component must you use to post events to Kyma Eventing?

### **Options:**

A- svc/eventing-nats

- B- service/eventing-event-publisher-proxy
- C- pods/eventing-nats-0
- D- pod/eventing-event-publisher-proxy

В

# **Question 11**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

You initialize a new CAP project with initial project structure using a generator in SAP Business Application Studio. What are some of the default elements being created? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

### **Options:**

- A- file manifest.yml
- B- file package.json
- **C-** folder/approuter

D- folder /app

### Answer:

A, B

# To Get Premium Files for C\_CPE\_16 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c\_cpe\_16

### **For More Free Questions Visit**

https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-cpe-16

